
DMID OFFICE OF CLINICAL RESEARCH AFFAIRS (OCRA) April 2025 

OCRA Group Email Addresses: 

Group Name Email Address Purpose 

NIAID DMID HSP NIAIDDMIDHSP@niaid.nih.gov To reach Human Subjects Protection Staff 

NIAID CLIN CLIN@niaid.nih.gov To reach the entire OCRA Staff 

OCRA Med Mon OCRAMedMon@mail.nih.gov To reach the OCRA Medical Monitors 

OCRA Ops OCRAOps@mail.nih.gov To reach the OCRA Clinical Operations Staff 

OCRA Safety OCRASafety@mail.nih.gov To reach the OCRA Safety Staff 

OCRA Staff Information: 

Name Title Responsibilities Contact Information 

Akoth, Elizabeth Nurse Consultant Clinical Operations Email: elizabeth.akoth@nih.gov 

Barton, Iman Nurse Consultant Safety Associate 
Phone: (301) 761-7225 
Email: iman.barton@nih.gov 

Beeler-Knights, Joy Deputy Director Deputy Director, OCRA Email: beelerj@mail.nih.gov 

Beigel, John Acting Director Acting Director, OCRA 
Phone: (301) 451-9881 
Email: john.beigel@nih.gov 

Beresnev, Tatiana Medical Monitor Medical Monitor 
Phone: (301) 761-7062 
Email: beresnet@mail.nih.gov 

Chun, Guinevere Nurse Consultant 
Safety Associate 

PVG Task Lead 
Phone: (301) 761-6338 
Email: gchun@mail.nih.gov 

Crowder, Audria Health Specialist Records Management, TMF Lead Phone: (240) 292-4187 
Email: crowdera@niaid.nih.gov 

Dorsey, Brenda Quality Assurance Management Quality Assurance Lead 
Phone: (240) 921-5049 
Email: brenda.dorsey@nih.gov 

Khan, Kaniz Medical Monitor Medical Monitor Phone: (240) 292-0194 
Email: kaniz.khan@nih.gov 

Huang, Lei CROMS COR Regulatory Affairs Manager Phone: (240) 627-3278 
Email: lei.huang@nih.gov 
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DMID OFFICE OF CLINICAL RESEARCH AFFAIRS (OCRA) April 2025 
OCRA Staff Information: 

Name Title Responsibilities Contact Information 

Kenny, Frank Health Specialist Data Systems Phone: (240) 627-3286 
Email: frank.kenny@nih.gov 

Koo, Hyung Nurse Consultant Clinical Monitoring Team Lead Phone: (240) 627-3292 
Email: koohy@niaid.nih.gov 

Mejia-Galvis, Jorge Medical Monitor Medical Monitor Phone: (240) 292-4713 
Email: jorge.mejia-galvis@nih.gov 

Nakamura, Aya Nurse Consultant Clinical Operations Phone: (240) 669-5411 
Email: aya.nakamura@nih.gov 

Vison, Josephine Health Specialist 
IT Systems Coordinator SIO Task 
Lead 

Phone: (240) 292-4139 
Email: jvinson@niaid.nih.gov 
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